H1097A2

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1097 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 10, strike "grants" and insert "<u>funding</u>"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 20, delete "grants" and insert "funding"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 21, delete "grant"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 5, strike "grants" and insert "<u>funding</u>"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 6, strike "a grant" and insert "<u>funding</u>"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 9, strike "grant" and insert "funding"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 11, strike "grant" and insert "<u>funding</u>"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 21, delete "<u>GRANT</u>" and insert "<u>FUNDING</u>"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 23, delete "<u>\$.....</u>" and insert "<u>\$480,000</u>" and delete "<u>\$.....</u>" and insert
- 1.11 **"\$480,000"**
- 1.12 Page 2, line 24, delete "<u>a grant</u>" and insert "<u>funding</u>" and before "<u>Wright</u>" insert "<u>Anoka</u>
- 1.13 County, Crow Wing County, and"
- 1.14 Amend the title as follows:
- 1.15 Page 1, line 2, delete "grant" and insert "funding"